
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11790 11394 11157 10948 10756 10613 10466 10326 10213 10185 10178 10229 10421 10657 10585 10659 11020 11887 12535 12929 13279 13620 13919 14056 298,144
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 699

JMJGU1 683 660 646 634 623 615 606 598 591 590 589 592 603 617 613 617 638 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,937
JMJGU2 683 660 646 634 623 615 606 598 591 590 589 592 603 617 613 617 638 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,937
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 598 591 590 589 592 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,380
PKLGU4 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 271 271 271 271 271 271 5,325
PKLGU5 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 460 460 460 460 460 460 9,240
PKLGU6 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,525
TBINU1 630 580 550 500 400 400 350 350 350 350 350 350 400 400 400 450 525 600 699 699 699 699 699 699 14,453
TBINU2 630 580 550 500 400 400 350 350 350 350 350 350 400 400 400 450 525 600 699 699 699 699 699 699 14,453
TBINU3 630 580 550 500 400 400 350 350 350 350 350 350 400 400 400 450 525 600 699 699 699 699 699 699 14,453
JMAHU1 630 580 550 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 525 600 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,178
JMAHU2 630 580 550 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 525 600 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,178
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,338
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,338
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,256
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,256
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,256
MPSSGT1 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 3,792
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,403
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,403
PGLAGT11 347 333 325 335 348 335 338 324 312 308 308 314 311 341 331 320 326 348 347 347 347 348 348 348 8,111
PGLAGT12 347 333 325 335 348 335 338 324 312 308 306 313 311 341 331 320 325 348 347 347 347 348 348 348 8,109
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT31 122 120 120 120 129 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 173 122 122 122 126 131 137 3,007
SGB3GT32 122 120 120 120 129 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 173 122 122 122 126 131 137 3,007
SGB3GT33 122 120 120 120 128 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 172 120 120 120 126 131 137 2,994
SKSPBK1 286 275 269 275 291 276 279 269 258 256 255 260 258 280 274 264 269 322 286 286 286 288 293 296 6,757
TJGSBK1A 351 334 325 335 351 336 339 324 310 306 306 312 310 343 332 319 326 351 349 349 349 351 351 351 8,148
TJGSBK1B 350 334 325 335 351 336 339 324 310 306 306 312 310 343 332 319 326 351 349 349 349 351 351 351 8,146
TJGSBK2A 332 321 312 321 336 321 324 310 296 293 292 298 297 326 318 305 312 347 331 331 331 334 339 342 7,803
TJGSBK2B 332 321 311 321 336 321 324 310 296 292 292 298 295 326 318 305 312 347 331 331 331 334 339 342 7,800
YPKA 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 4,680
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 29 170
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 18 108
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 94 100 100 100 100 1,923
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 100 100 100 100 1,292
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 100 100 100 100 1,186
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,100
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 65 80 923
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 80 305
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 273
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 150 150 150 150 1,943
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 1,558
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 75 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 15 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 15 15 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 25 35 35 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 11 10 10 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1608 1754 1841 1800 1692 1823 1802 1926 2025 2051 2056 2011 1991 1783 1847 1931 1853 1361 1123 1329 1229 912 973 916 33,464

TOTAL GEN 11675 11279 11042 10833 10641 10498 10351 10211 10098 10070 10063 10114 10306 10542 10470 10544 10905 11772 12420 12814 13164 13505 13804 13941 295,405

12-Jan-12
Thursday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13851 13630 13544 13723 13983 14171 14115 14125 14080 14035 13828 13365 13052 12895 12792 13417 13581 13512 13405 13149 12820 12760 12454 12178 298,144
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 699

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,937
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,937
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,380
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 5,325
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 9,240
PKLGU6 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,525
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 14,453
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 14,453
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 14,453
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,178
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,178
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,338
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,338
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 5,256
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 5,256
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 5,256
MPSSGT1 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 3,792
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 101 100 100 100 100 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,403
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 101 100 100 100 100 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,403
PGLAGT11 348 329 321 342 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 337 303 8,111
PGLAGT12 348 329 321 342 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 336 303 8,109
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT31 131 120 120 120 132 146 136 137 128 137 143 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 121 122 122 121 120 120 3,007
SGB3GT32 131 120 120 120 132 146 136 137 128 137 143 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 121 122 122 121 120 120 3,007
SGB3GT33 131 120 120 120 132 146 134 136 128 137 143 120 120 120 120 120 122 121 121 120 120 121 120 120 2,994
SKSPBK1 293 272 266 282 293 303 295 297 291 296 300 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 285 286 286 285 278 252 6,757
TJGSBK1A 351 330 321 345 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 349 349 349 349 349 351 349 350 349 349 349 339 301 8,148
TJGSBK1B 351 330 321 344 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 349 349 349 349 349 350 349 349 349 349 349 339 301 8,146
TJGSBK2A 339 315 306 328 339 347 341 343 337 342 346 331 331 331 331 331 332 331 332 331 331 332 323 286 7,803
TJGSBK2B 339 315 306 328 338 347 341 343 337 342 346 331 331 331 331 331 332 331 332 331 331 332 323 286 7,800
YPKA 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 4,680
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SRDGGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455
SRDGGT2 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455
KLPPGT11 29 26 25 27 29 30 29 29 28 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170
KLPPGT12 18 17 17 18 18 19 18 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 68 100 100 100 100 100 83 60 60 60 1,923
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 67 100 100 100 100 100 82 60 0 0 1,292
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,186
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,100
TMGR 1 65 30 30 30 65 80 80 80 80 80 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 923
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 65 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 305
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 65 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 273
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 130 135 135 150 150 150 150 115 130 115 0 0 1,943
PGAU 3 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 115 0 0 0 0 1,558
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 25 15 15 100 100 100 100 10 25 24 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 80 10 20 20 130 150 150 120 20 10 11 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 15 20 15 15 10 70 70 10 15 20 20 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 90 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 30 30 30 30 40 111 55 40 34 30 30 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 8 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 11 14 13 8 14 7 5 11 11 11 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 958 1179 1265 1086 986 933 989 979 1024 910 917 1140 1303 1360 1366 1091 927 996 1103 1359 1338 1398 1204 1480 33,464

TOTAL GEN 13739 13518 13432 13611 13871 14059 14003 14013 13968 13923 13716 13253 12940 12783 12677 13302 13466 13397 13290 13034 12705 12645 12339 12063 295,405


